SMPS-40W
ZETTLER
www.ZETTLER-group.com page 1 of 4 2025-09-16
ZPO40SXX00WN-XXX Series AC-DC Power Module
MODEL LIST
FEATURES
● PCB mounted switching power module
● AC input voltage range:85VAC-305VAC

Output
Power
DC
Voltage
Rated
Current
Efficiency
230VAC,% Typ.
Ripple &Noise
(max)
Ambient
TEMP(℃)
Weight
 Certificate
UL TUV CB
ZPO40S1200WN 40W 12Vdc 3330mA 89% ＜150mV 50 110g  ● ●  ●
ZPO40S1500WN 40W 15Vdc 2666mA 89% ＜150mV 50 110g ●
ZPO40S1800WN 40W 18Vdc 2222mA 89% ＜150mV 50 110g ●
ZPO40S2400WN 40W 24Vdc 1670mA 89% ＜150mV 50 110g ●
ZPO40S4800WN 40W 48Vdc 833mA 88% ＜150mV 50 110g ●
GENERAL DATA
Input
输入参数
Rated Voltage / 额定电压 100-277VAC